Bundesschiel3en des ASB 2021

in Edewecht

07.03.2021

DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft

2

Luftgewehr- Jugend-/Juniorenklasse Seite: 1
Stand: 08.11.2021 18:56 Uhr

1 Godensholt 432
808 Adrian Vogel 90
807 Niklas Littmann 90
806 Edda Nehls 88
805 Lars Borchers 82
804 Lennart Luers 82

2 Leuchtenburg 416
850 Bennet Hennemann 69
851 Fabian Eckmeyer 88
852 Kalle Steinkamp 84
853 Darian Miiller 85
849 Mika Siems 90

3 Godensholt Il 380
931 Boker Bennett 60
933 Lina Buschhardt 84
932 Kruse Leonie 78
930 Hanno Mark,van 87
929 Jason Ludwig 71

4 Tell Scheps 374
900 Heye Dierks 74
901 Moritz Erhardt 78
903 Melina Heyne 77
899 Merle Schulz 62
902 Ronja Jirgen-Tatje 83

5 Petersfehn 366
887 Silas Bischoff 69
884 Marcel Hollwedel 96
886 Nico Wasilewski 63
885 Florian Opitz 90
888 Paula Hilmer 48

6 Klein-Scharrel 352
845 Lucas ClauBen 81
844 Finja Neumann 92
848 Liza von der Putten 0
846 Diana Polska 91
847 Fynn Wiechmann 88
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7 Linswege-Petersfeld 161
854 0
855 Jannis Hunneke 78
856 Annika Remmers 83
857 0
858 0
8 Wildenloh 142
914 0
915 Thees Meenken 68
916 Busing Rico 74
917 0
918 0
9 Aschhausen 141
759 Thilo Bentjen 72
760 Marieke Bremer 69
761 Johanna Holzenkamp 0
762 Luisa Holzenkamp 0
763 Christian Ruprecht 0
10 Hahn 91
816 Ann-Kathrin Gerdes 91
815 Julia HaB 0
814 Lea Meuschel 0
817 Mette-Marie Ryschka 0
818 Feenja Schwarz 0
11 Metjendorf 83
859 Luca Petelka 0
860 Dave Krebs 0
861 Marek Lang 0
862 Lorena Libben 83
863 Kira Rathmann 0
12 Klein Scharrel Il 80
924 Tom Berlage 0
926 Lucas ClauBen 0
927 Tobias Holtz 0
925 Diana Polska 0
928 Tjorben Schneider 80
13 Jeddeloh 65
838 0
837 0
836 Lucas Linz 0
835 Max Reimann 0
834 Adrian Bekkering 65
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14

Ahrensdorf

749
750
751
752
753

Apen

754
755
756
757
758

Augustfehn Il

768
767
766
765
764

Augutfehn-Bokel

773
772
771
770
769

Delfshausen

783
782
781
780

779 Bjarne JanB3en

Déanikhorst

778
777
776
775
774

Edewecht

785
788
786
784
787

X X
Thies Dreyer
X X
X X
X X
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Edewechterdamm

793
792
791
790
789

Ekern

794
796
797
798
795

Natascha Adams
Julian Moritz

Malte Peterdamm P
Iven Schmidt P
Merle Setje-Eilers P

Friedrichsfehn

799
800
801
802
803

Gristede

809
812
811
810
813

Nico BrunBBen
Jella Dannemann
Carolin Gerdes
Janeke Schrdder
Justin Schroder

Gristede |l

935
936
937
938
934

Nele Bruns

Halsbek

819
822
823
821
820

Fide Fischer

Dominik Geiken Funke
Niklas Reddig

Jan Rust

Marcel Rust

Hankhausen

828
827
826
825
824

0
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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0
0
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0
0
0
0
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0
0
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Husbake

833
832
831
830
829

Merle Deeken
Tobias Gerbers

Kayhauserfeld

843
842
841
840
839

Nethen

868
865
866
867
864

Niklas Kruse
Lara Libben
Lorena Liibben
Jannik Schulz
Laura Steinker

Neuslidende

873
872
871
870
869

Ocholt-Howiek

875
874
876
878
877

Hannes Siefken
Simon Végel
Marek Opel
Ryan Goébel
Jonathan Theel

Ohrwege

883
881
882
879
880

Tom Bull

Tobias Oltmanns
Hannes Siefken
Lina Siefken

Rastede

889
890
891
892
893

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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Rostrup 0
Tell Scheps |l 0
Westerstede 0

Wiefelstede 0




